
State Site Name

Available 

Positions Contact Email Address Website NHSC Jobs Center

AK Eastern Aleutian Tribes MD/DO, NP, PA Jennifer Harrison

HumanResources@EATribes.

net

http://www.eatribes.or

g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26601

AL Franklin Primary MD/DO Sherpri Giles 

Sherpri.giles@franklinprimar

y.org

http://www.franklinpri

mary.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=52561  

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

AL Birmingham Health Care, Inc. MD/DO

Brenda Singgellos

Vanosia S. Faison, MD

bsinggellos@arms.healthcare  

Vanosiafaison@arms.healthc

are 

http://www.bhamhealt

hcare.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=7801 

AZ Gila River Healthcare MD/DO, RN, RDH   Sara Phillips sphillips@grhc.org http://www.grhc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=43744

AZ

Arizona's Children 

Association - Yuma NP  Lola Francis-Randolph

Lfrancis-

Randolph@arizonaschildren.

org

http://WWW.ARIZONAS

CHILDREN.ORG

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24679

AZ OnSite Dental DDS/DMD Jim Hisrich

thesmilesmovement@gmail.c

om

http://thesmilesmovem

ent.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=52525

AZ NATIVE HEALTH

MD/DO, RN, Psych, 

LCSW, PNS  Patricia Patron COO, ppatron@nachci.com

http://www.nativehealt

hphoenix.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=24528
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CA Livingston Community Health

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD, Psych

Larry Gilbert

Karissa Moreno lgilbert@visitlch.org www.visitlch.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=41693

CA

St. John's Well Child & Family 

Center

MD/DO, NP, PA, 

Psych, DDS/DMD      Martin Chao Mchao@wellchild.org

http://www.wellchild.or

g

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=42657

CA

Contra Costa Health Services - 

Brentwood Health Center MD/DO, NP Jose Yasul Recruit@hsd.cccounty.us

http://cchealth.org/cen

ters/brentwood.php

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=22951

CA Open Door CHC -Eureka                                          MD/DO, PA, NP Angela Mendes

amendes@opendoorhealth.c

om

http://www.opendoorh

ealth.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=23185

CA Horisons Unlimited NP, PA, DDS/DMD

Rudy Sanchez                                                

Gurdeep Singh

rudy.sanchez@huhc.org

Gurdeep.singh@huhc.org http://www.huhc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=52591 

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

CA Alliance Medical Center 

MD/DO, PA, LCSW, 

RN   Deena Trucco dtrucco@alliancemed.org 

http://WWW.ALLIANCE

MED.ORG 

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=23481

CA Kern County Mental Health                                        NP, RN, HSP, Psych    Elizabeth Brown ebrown@co.kern.ca.us

http://www.co.kern.ca.

us/artman2/kcmh/publi

sh/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=54764

CNMI

Commonwealth Health Care 

Corporation

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD Christine Strong chrsstrong@yahoo.com http://chcc.gov.mp

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=23345

DE Westside Family Healthcare

MD/DO, NP, 

DDS/DMD Douglas A. Kangur

Human.Resources@westside

health.org

http://www.westsidehe

alth.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=4821

FL Tampa Family Health Centers

MD/DO, PA, 

DDS/DMD 

Edward Kucher, COO

Latreace Osei-Asibey

TFHCrecruiting@hcnetwork.o

rg 

http://www.tampachc.c

om/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=28794
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FL

Jessie Trice Community 

Health Center

MD/DO, RN, 

DDS/DMD, LCSW              Ruth Green rgreen@jtchc.org www.jtch.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=5842

GA Primary Care of SW GA MD/DO  

Ann Addison, 

Angie McVey

aaddison@pcswga.org 

amcvey@pcswga.org

http://www.pcswga.org

/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=9402

GA

Valley Healthcare System, 

Inc.

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 

Psych

Sarah E. Lang

Ymeoshi Blue 

Diana Montengro

slang@valleyhealthcolumbus

.com 

Drobles@valleyhealthcolumb

us.com

http://www.valleyhealt

hcolumbus.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=11041

HI Hana Health (Hana CHC) MD/DO Peter Metz pmetz@hanahealth.org http://hanahealth.org 

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=25072

HI

Waianae Coast 

Comprehensive Health 

Center

MD/DO, NP, 

DDS/DMD, RDH                   Audrey Taleff ataleff@wcchc.com http://www.wcchc.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=22709

KS

Salina Family Healthcare 

Center DDS/DMD Cassidy Maples  cmaples@salinahealth.org

http://www.salinahealt

h.org 

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=18579

KS

Community Health Center of 

Southeast Kansas MD/DO, DDS/DMD  Rick Little                    rlittle@chcsek.org http://www.chcsek.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=20278

LA

SWLA Center for Health 

Services

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 

LCSW,  Psych     William McInnis wmcinnis@swlahealth.org http://swlahealth.org/ 

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=52606 

LA

Iberia Comprehensive 

Community Health Center, 

Inc. 

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 

Psych  

Tamekia Livingston-

Willis hr@icchc.org http://www.icchc.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=16605

MI Baldwin Family Health Care

MD/DO, RN, 

DDS/DMD Sandy Siegel ssiegel@familyhealthcare.org 

http://www.familyhealt

hcare.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=11531
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MN A Better Connection, Inc. NP, Psych, HSP, HSP  Gail Ahart   

danielle@abetterconnectioni

nc.com

http://www.abettercon

nectioninc.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=48415

MO Mercy MD/DO Kimberly Adcock kimberly.adcock@mercy.net http://www.mercy.net

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=18621

MO Swope Health Services MD/DO, NP              Reiko Reliford rreliford@swopehealth.org

http://www.swopehealt

h.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=18235 

MO Compass Health

MD/DO, DDS/DMD, 

HSP Shauna Dungan sdungan@fccmo.org

http://compasshealthho

me.org/family-

counseling-center

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=42072

MO Northwest Health Services MD/DO Stacey Lawrence

staceylawrence@nwhealth-

services.org

http://www.nwhealth-

services.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.x

html?siteId=19277

MT

RiverStone Health 

(Yellowstone City-County 

Health Dept) MD/DO, DDS/DMD   Alexis Urbaniak

 

alexis.urb@riverstonehealth.

org

http://www.riverstoneh

ealth.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=21484

MT Youth Dynamics - Boulder LCSW, LPC Dave Ude

dave.ude@youthdynamics.or

g

www.youthdynamics.or

g

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=21090 

MT

Northwest Community 

Health Center MD/DO Maria Clemons

maria.clemons@northwestch

c.org

http://www.northwestc

hc.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=22061

NC Rural Health Group, Inc.

MD/DO, PA, NP, 

DDS/DMD, Psych, 

LCSW    Deborah Williams deborah.williams@rhgnc.org http://rhgnc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=10722  

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

NC Cherokee Indian Hospital MD/DO  

Rick Bunio 

Maggie Jackson

Richard.bunio@cherokeehos

pital.org 

Maggie.jackson@cherokeeho

spital.org

http://www.cherokee-

hmd.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=8327
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NM

First Choice Community 

Healthcare, Inc.

MD/DO, NP, PA, RN, 

LCSW    Chris Brennan chris_brennan@fcch.com http://www.fcch.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=15381  

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

NM

Crownpoint Healthcare 

Facility RN Diane Hoy Selva.thompson@ihs.gov

http://www.ihs.gov/Nav

ajo/crownpoint/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26992

NM Hidalgo Medical Services MD/DO, RDH Kathy-Lyn Allen kallen@hmsnm.org

http://www.hms-

nm.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=43561

NY

Whitney M. Young, Jr Health 

Center 

NP, PA, DDS/DMD, 

Psych, PNS  Maureen Kim MKim@WMYHealth.org 

http://www.wmyhealth.

org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=1636

NY The Chautauqua Center

MD/DO, NP, PA, 

Psych, DDS/DMD, 

RDH, LCSW, PNS                 Michael C. Pease

mpease@thechautauquacent

er.org

https://www.thechauta

uquacenter.org/contact

.php

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=42616

OH

Health Partners of Western 

Ohio Kenton Community 

Health Center

NP, DDS/DMD, 

LCSW, LPC              Byron Selden bselden@hpwohio.org

http://www.hpwohio.or

g

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=41783

OK

Anadarko Indian health 

center NP, PA, DDS/DMD  Terry Hunter terry.hunter@ihs.gov

http://go.usa.gov/3W3s

9

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26905

SC

Tri-County Community 

Mental Health Center - 

Bennettsville NP, Psych    Krysten Schmura krysten.schmura@scdmh.org

http://www.tricountyc

mhc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=8305

SD

Great Plains Area, Indian 

Health Service

MD/DO, RN, NP, 

CNM, DDS/DMD, 

LPC, HSP, Psych 

Nathan Anderson

Jody Kirkie 

nathan.anderson@ihs.com 

Orozco@ihs.gov https://www.ihs.gov/ https://www.ihs.gov/

WA

Cowlitz Indian Tribe Health 

and Human Services MD/DO, DDS/DMD      Rob Allen rallen.health@cowlitz.org

http://www.cowlitz.org

/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=29847
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WA Colville Service Unit MD/DO   

Colleen F. Cawston 

Loren Lewis, MD

colleen.cawston@ihs.gov 

loren.lewis@ihs.gov

http://www.colvilletribe

s.com/indian_health_se

rvices.php

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=26170 

WA NeighborCare Health

MD/DO, NP, RN, 

DDS/DMD  Gwen Stinson 

GwendolynS@neighborcare.

org www.neighborcare.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=25369

WA

Yakima Valley Farm Workers 

Clinic MD/DO, Psych

Jenn Arnett

Jackie Bañuelos jobs@yvfwc.org http://www.yvfwc.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go

v/external/sites/index.se

am?siteId=25551
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